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Galaxy Tablets:

GT-P3113TSYXAR Samsung Galaxy Tab 2 - Screen: 7.0" WSVGA (1024x600) TFT (PLS);  Memory: 8GB; Processor: 1.0GHz, dual-core;  Color: Titanium Silver;  OS: Android™ 4.0, Ice 

Cream Sandwich;  Camera: 3MP rear-facing, VGA front-facing;  Weight: 0.76 lbs.;  Battery: Li-Polymer, 4,000mAh, Usage Time is up to;  MicroSD™ Card Slot (Up 

to 32GB);  Connectivity: Wireless Internet WiFi 802.11 b/g/n, WiFi Direct;  Audio: Music - MP3, AAC/AAC+/EAAC+, WMA, OGG (vorbis), FLAC, AC-3, Sound: AMR-

NB/WB, WAV, MID, XMF, iMelody, SP-MIDI, RTTTL/RTX, OTA;  Video: 1080p Playback @ 30fps, Video Codec: Mpeg4, H.264, H.263, VC-1, Divx, VP8, WMV7/8, 

Sorenson Spark, Format: 3gp(mp4), wmv(asf), avi(divx), mkv, flv, webm;  Business and Office: Microsoft® Exchange ActiveSync, Virtual Private Network (VPN) 

Access, Polaris® Office, Video Chat, Cisco WebEx, EAS IT Policy, HW Encryption, Sybase Afaria;  Messaging Options: Email; Corporate Email; Instant Messaging; 

Swype™

$299.99 365 1.24 Yes 635753498301

GT-P5113TSYXAR Samsung Galaxy Tab 2 - Screen: 10.0" WSVGA (1024x600) TFT (PLS);  Memory: 8GB; Processor: 1.0GHz, dual-core;  Color: Titanium Silver;  OS: Android™ 4.0, Ice 

Cream Sandwich;  Camera: 3MP rear-facing, VGA front-facing;  Weight: 0.76 lbs.;  Battery: Li-Polymer, 4,000mAh, Usage Time is up to;  MicroSD™ Card Slot (Up 

to 32GB);  Connectivity: Wireless Internet WiFi 802.11 b/g/n, WiFi Direct;  Audio: Music - MP3, AAC/AAC+/EAAC+, WMA, OGG (vorbis), FLAC, AC-3, Sound: AMR-

NB/WB, WAV, MID, XMF, iMelody, SP-MIDI, RTTTL/RTX, OTA;  Video: 1080p Playback @ 30fps, Video Codec: Mpeg4, H.264, H.263, VC-1, Divx, VP8, WMV7/8, 

Sorenson Spark, Format: 3gp(mp4), wmv(asf), avi(divx), mkv, flv, webm;  Business and Office: Microsoft® Exchange ActiveSync, Virtual Private Network (VPN) 

Access, Polaris® Office, Video Chat, Cisco WebEx, EAS IT Policy, HW Encryption, Sybase Afaria;  Messaging Options: Email; Corporate Email; Instant Messaging; 

Swype™

$479.99 365 1.83 Yes 635753498493

GT-N8013EAYXAR Samsung Galaxy Note 10.1 (Deep Grey) Wi-fi Only:  Form Factor: Form Factor Note, Touch Screen;  Operating System: Operating System Android™ 4.0, Ice 

Cream Sandwich;  Camera: (Front) 1.9 Megapixel, (Rear) Rear-Facing, 5.0 Mexgapixel;  Dimensions (W x H x D): 7.1" x 10.3" x 0.35";  Weight: 1.31 lb.;  Battery: 

7,000 mAh;  Memory: Internal 16GB and SD Card Up to 32GB;  Connectivity:  Wifi, USB 2.0 and Bluetooth 4.0 (adapter sold separately);  CPU: 1.4GHz Quad-Core 

Processor;  Display: 10.1";  Resolution:  1280 x 800 pixels;  Technology: TFT;  Audio: MP3, AAC/AAC+/EAAC+, WMA, OGG (vorbis), FLAC, AC-3 Sound: AMR-

NB/WB, WAV, MID, XMF, iMelody, SP-MIDI, RTTTL/RTX, OTA;  Video: 1080p Playback Full HD in 1280 x 800 screen @ 30 fps Video Codec: Mpeg4, H.264, H.263, 

VC-1, Divx, VP8, WMV7/8, Sorenson Spark Format: 3gp(mp4), wmv(asf), avi(divx), mkv, flv, webm;  Fun and Entertainment Google Play™ Store, Books, Movies, 

and Music Preloaded: Contacts, Alarm/Clock, S Planner, Camera, Gallery, Google Talk™, Dropbox, Netflix, Gmail™, YouTube™, Web Browser, My Files, Email, 

Google Search, Latitude, Video Player, Media Hub, Game Hub, Calculator, Music Player, Smart Remote, Settings, ChatON, Samsung Apps, Polaris Office, S 

Suggest, Google Maps, Google +, Google + Messenger, Music Hub, Navigation, Places, Video Maker, World Clock, Nook, AllShare Play S Pen Optimized Apps: 

Crayon Physics, S Note™, Adobe® Photoshop® Touch, Kno™;  Supported Document Types Word File: .doc .docx .txt .hwp .rtf Excel File: .xls .xlsx .csv PowerPoint: 

New $599.99 365 2.18 Yes 887276000268

GT-N8013EAVXAR Samsung Galaxy Note 10.1 (Deep Grey) Wi-fi Only:  Form Factor: Form Factor Note, Touch Screen;  Operating System: Operating System Android™ 4.0, Ice 

Cream Sandwich;  Camera: (Front) 1.9 Megapixel, (Rear) Rear-Facing, 5.0 Mexgapixel;  Dimensions (W x H x D): 7.1" x 10.3" x 0.35";  Weight: 1.31 lb.;  Battery: 

7,000 mAh;  Memory: Internal 32GB and SD Card Up to 32GB additional;  Connectivity:  Wifi, USB 2.0 and Bluetooth 4.0 (adapter sold separately);  CPU: 1.4GHz 

Quad-Core Processor;  Display: 10.1";  Resolution:  1280 x 800 pixels;  Technology: TFT;  Audio: MP3, AAC/AAC+/EAAC+, WMA, OGG (vorbis), FLAC, AC-3 Sound: 

AMR-NB/WB, WAV, MID, XMF, iMelody, SP-MIDI, RTTTL/RTX, OTA;  Video: 1080p Playback Full HD in 1280 x 800 screen @ 30 fps Video Codec: Mpeg4, H.264, 

H.263, VC-1, Divx, VP8, WMV7/8, Sorenson Spark Format: 3gp(mp4), wmv(asf), avi(divx), mkv, flv, webm;  Fun and Entertainment Google Play™ Store, Books, 

Movies, and Music Preloaded: Contacts, Alarm/Clock, S Planner, Camera, Gallery, Google Talk™, Dropbox, Netflix, Gmail™, YouTube™, Web Browser, My Files, 

Email, Google Search, Latitude, Video Player, Media Hub, Game Hub, Calculator, Music Player, Smart Remote, Settings, ChatON, Samsung Apps, Polaris Office, S 

Suggest, Google Maps, Google +, Google + Messenger, Music Hub, Navigation, Places, Video Maker, World Clock, Nook, AllShare Play S Pen Optimized Apps: 

Crayon Physics, S Note™, Adobe® Photoshop® Touch, Kno™;  Supported Document Types Word File: .doc .docx .txt .hwp .rtf Excel File: .xls .xlsx .csv PowerPoint: 

New $649.99 365 2.18 Yes 635753497694

GT-N8013ZWYXAR Samsung Galaxy Note 10.1 (White) Wi-fi Only:  Form Factor: Form Factor Note, Touch Screen;  Operating System: Operating System Android™ 4.0, Ice Cream 

Sandwich;  Camera: (Front) 1.9 Megapixel, (Rear) Rear-Facing, 5.0 Mexgapixel;  Dimensions (W x H x D): 7.1" x 10.3" x 0.35";  Weight: 1.31 lb.;  Battery: 7,000 

mAh;  Memory: Internal 16GB and SD Card Up to 32GB;  Connectivity:  Wifi, USB 2.0 and Bluetooth 4.0 (adapter sold separately);  CPU: 1.4GHz Quad-Core 

Processor;  Display: 10.1";  Resolution:  1280 x 800 pixels;  Technology: TFT;  Audio: MP3, AAC/AAC+/EAAC+, WMA, OGG (vorbis), FLAC, AC-3 Sound: AMR-

NB/WB, WAV, MID, XMF, iMelody, SP-MIDI, RTTTL/RTX, OTA;  Video: 1080p Playback Full HD in 1280 x 800 screen @ 30 fps Video Codec: Mpeg4, H.264, H.263, 

VC-1, Divx, VP8, WMV7/8, Sorenson Spark Format: 3gp(mp4), wmv(asf), avi(divx), mkv, flv, webm;  Fun and Entertainment Google Play™ Store, Books, Movies, 

and Music Preloaded: Contacts, Alarm/Clock, S Planner, Camera, Gallery, Google Talk™, Dropbox, Netflix, Gmail™, YouTube™, Web Browser, My Files, Email, 

Google Search, Latitude, Video Player, Media Hub, Game Hub, Calculator, Music Player, Smart Remote, Settings, ChatON, Samsung Apps, Polaris Office, S 

Suggest, Google Maps, Google +, Google + Messenger, Music Hub, Navigation, Places, Video Maker, World Clock, Nook, AllShare Play S Pen Optimized Apps: 

Crayon Physics, S Note™, Adobe® Photoshop® Touch, Kno™;  Supported Document Types Word File: .doc .docx .txt .hwp .rtf Excel File: .xls .xlsx .csv PowerPoint: 

New $599.99 365 2.18 Yes 887276002859

Galaxy Players:

YP-GS1CB/XAA Galaxy Player GS1 - 3.6" Screen with 8GB memory, metallic grey in color $169.99 365 0.7 n/a 635753497823

YP-GI1CB/XAA Galaxy Player G1 - 4.2" Screen with 8GB memory, black in color $219.99 365 1.3 n/a 635753499018

YP-G70CWY/XAA Galaxy Player G70 - 5" Screen with 8GB memory, white back in color $239.99 365 0.7 n/a 635753495379

Options and Accessories:

ET-S110EBEGXAR S Pen Holder Kit (10.1" Galaxy Note) $69.99 365 0.1 n/a 635753499339

ETC-S1G2BEGXAR S Pen (6.5pi for Built-in Pen Slot) (10.1" Galaxy Note) New $49.99 365 0.1 n/a 635753500905

EFC-1G2NGECXAR Book Cover (Gray) (10.1" Galaxy Note) New $59.99 90 0.7 n/a 887276002880

EFC-1G2NWECXAR Book Cover (White) (10.1" Galaxy Note) New $59.99 90 0.7 n/a 887276002873

EFC-1B1LBECXAR Pouch - Dark Brown (10.1" Galaxy Note and 10.1" Galaxy Tab 2) $34.99 90 0.7 n/a 635753492651

EFC-1H8NGECXAR Black Book Cover (10.1" Galaxy Tab 2) $69.99 90 0.8 n/a 635753498998

EFC-1E3LDECXAR Pouch (Dark Brown) (7.0" Galaxy Tab 2) $34.99 90 0.3 n/a 635753496345

EFC-1G5NGECXAR Book Cover (Black) (7.0" Galaxy Tab 2) $59.99 90 0.5 n/a 635753499001

EDD-D100BEGXAR Universal Desk Dock (common for all) $39.99 365 0.3 n/a 635753498707

ETA-P11JBEGXAR Detachable Travel Charger (common for all) $59.99 365 0.3 n/a 635753492682
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EPL-1PL0BEGXAR USB Connection Kit Common (P4, P2, P5) $24.99 365 0.1 n/a 635753492590

EPL-3PHPBEGXAR HDTV Adapter (Common for P4, P2, P5) $49.99 365 0.1 n/a 635753492583

YA-C1C7NBECXAR Book Cover (G70 5" Player) $34.99 90 0.4 n/a 635753496352

Extended Warranty Options:

P-GT-1PXXT0L 2 Years Total Break / Fix without ADH for Galaxy Tablets $0 - $499.99 $39.99 n/a n/a n/a 8806085074293

P-GT-2PXXT0L 3 Years Total Break / Fix without ADH for Galaxy Tablets $0 - $499.99 $79.99 n/a n/a n/a 8806085074262

P-GT-1PXXT0M 2 Years Total Break / Fix without ADH for Galaxy Tablets $500 - $749.99 $54.99 n/a n/a n/a 8806085074354

P-GT-2PXXT0M 3 Years Total Break / Fix without ADH for Galaxy Tablets $500 - $749.99 $99.99 n/a n/a n/a 8806085074309

P-GT-1HXXT0L 2 Years Total Break / Fix with Accidental Damage for Galaxy Tablets $0 - $499.99 $119.99 n/a n/a n/a 8806085074279

P-GT-2HXXT0L 3 Years Total Break / Fix with Accidental Damage for Galaxy Tablets $0 - $499.99 $179.99 n/a n/a n/a 8806085074224

P-GT-1HXXT0M 2 Years Total Break / Fix with Accidental Damage for Galaxy Tablets $500 - $749.99 $129.99 n/a n/a n/a 8806085074248

P-GT-2HXXT0M 3 Years Total Break / Fix with Accidental Damage for Galaxy Tablets $500 - $749.99 $229.99 n/a n/a n/a 8806085074194


